Andree, Frank
Drewes, Heidi
Ebert, Jens
Fink, Gaby
Graf, Fritz
Groth, Siegfried
Groth, Wolfgang
Jager, Edgar
Joszko, Rudolf
Karls, Jutta
Kessler, Frank
Kessler, Paul
Kessler, Ralf
Kessler, Stefan
Klaiber, Rudolf
Kotsias, Daniela
Kotsias, Dimi
Kreuter, Norman
Lehr, Ingo
Lillich, Detlef
Maiwald, Heinz
Maiwald, Jirgen

MSC Deizisau

AMC Mittlerer Neckar

RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
MSC Altensteig
MSC Bittenfeld
MSC Bittenfeld
RKV Lomersheim
MSC Ingersheim

AMC Mittlerer Neckar

RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
ACV Stuttgart

RKVY Lomersheim
RKVY Lomersheim

AMC Schw. Gmund
AMC Mittlerer Neckar

RKV Lomersheim
MSC Deizisau
MSC Deizisau

Gesamt

N

10

38

107
95

54
71
10
49
48
15

11

45

22
20
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Gaulauf

DN NN N

N

3.7. Geislingen

Gaulauf

A~
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17.7. Esslingen

Gaulauf

~ A NN

31.7. Schrozberg

Gaulauf

10.9. Hessen-Thdr.
Siuddeutsche M.

N OB, NN

18.9. Lomersheim
Motorsporttage

~N N B~

8.10. Bad Aibling

Deutsche M.



Mergenthaler, Rainer
Miiller, Joachim
Neubauer, Uschi
Ogrodnik, Heike
Oswald, Klaus
Oswald, Rolf
Pfluger, Claudia
Puscher, Jorn
Radke, Peter
Rath, Joachim
Resch, Rudi
Riedl, Frank
Schaffer, Gunter
Schiller, Ralf
Schiller, Ute
Schmidt, Giinther
Schraitle, Ernst
van Arkel, Jan
Walz, Wolfgang
Wohlfarth, Fritz
Wirth, Manfred

MSC Bittenfeld

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
OC Geislingen

RKV Lomersheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
MSF Ettetal

MSC Bittenfeld

RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar

MSC Kdngen-Wendlingen

ohne Club

RKV Lomersheim
MSC Eschach
AMC Vogt

Gesamt

~

42

24
4

111
118

22
67
2
60
28
25
30
4

40
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